Neujahrsturnier 2010 - Spielergebnisse Runde 3

Spieler 1

Wirt, Martin
Schiitte, Klaus
Walk, Tilman
Schmidt, Michael
Puttkammer, Holger

Peters, Thomas

Attrition

13

4

Punkte
4,6

71
12,6
12,5
8,5

16,7

Spieler 2 Attrition
Steudtner, Sebastian 6
Loh, Karsten 0
Listner, Bodo 6
Backhaus, Manfred 6
Bruhn, Michael 2
Bell, Christof 13

Punkte
15,4

12,9




